

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21603/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2002 in RP No. 1176/2001  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

G.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substituted  
service,withdrawal and prayer for interim relief )WITH SLP(C) NO. 21604 of 2003  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 21605 of 2003  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 21606 of 2003  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 21607 of 2003  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Reena Singh,Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.  
  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Rifat Ara,Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Chauhan,Adv.  
  
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.  
  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIn SLP(C) Nos. 21606/2003 and 21607/2003, respondent may  
file counter affidavit before 17.5.2007.In SLP(C)Nos. 21603-21605/2003, petitioner may disclose  
the status of public notice before 17.5.2007.

List the matter on 17.5.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar